V runda Ligi Wojewodzkiej Open

Putawy, 30-11-2014

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2013

Mezczyzn

=

©CoNOGO~WDN

WIAK, Jakub
SWITKOWSKI, Jan

WASIL, Sebastian
NIEDZIALEK, Dominik
SRODEK, Arkadiusz
BRYLA, Kamil

MALYSKA, Bartosz
ALEKSANDROWICZ, Adrian
LIS, Przemystaw

PIK, Pawet

Kobiet

BN

COXNOGOA~WNE

ADAMCZYK, Julia
WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna
BERNAT, Gabriela
SAMULA, Wiktoria
KARGOL, Agnieszka
CZARNECKA, Wiktoria
SMYLEK, Karolina
ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila
OSINIAK, Ewa

SUCHOTA, Magdalena

95
94
94
98
96
99
99
95
96
88

99
98
99
99
89
99
00
99
00
97

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

Klub Plywacki AVIA Swidnik
Uks Skarpa Lublin

MTP Lublinianka Lublin
MTP Lublinianka Lublin
Uks Skarpa Lublin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

Klub Plywacki AVIA Swidnik
MTP Lublinianka Lublin

MTP Lublinianka Lublin
LUKS Orlik Lublin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

MTP Lublinianka Lublin
MUKS Lider Chetm

Uks Skarpa Lublin

Uks Skarpa Lublin

MUKS Lider Chetm
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski

400m dowolny
200m grzbietowy
100m zmienny
400m dowolny
50m motylkowy
400m dowolny
400m dowolny
50m dowolny
400m dowolny
50m klasyczny

400m dowolny
400m dowolny
200m grzbietowy
100m zmienny
50m motylkowy
100m zmienny
200m grzbietowy
400m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m zmienny

4:04.32
2:02.20
59.02
4:07.94
25.50
4:08.45
4:09.08
23.98
4:10.88
29.84

4:24.16
4:27.96
2:18.42
1:07.35

28.50
1:07.66
2:21.35
4:37.52
1:08.58
1:08.72
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623
618
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702
673
652
630
625
621
612
606
596
593
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